
Basirhat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:15.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A000993497 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  368.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152401 RIMISA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  2 2 UR  2  357.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247134 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  3  1 3 ST  7  350.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831228 MASUM BILLA MONDAL Male No  4 4 UR  5  348.00  70.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716525 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  4  345.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908280 SAIMA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  4  335.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879508 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  4  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709099 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  1  331.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173316 POULAMI  KUNDU Female No  9 9 UR  9  331.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235843 SUJATA  PATRA Female No  10 10 UR  1  330.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743531 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  11  4 11 OBC-B  3  328.00  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353820 PURBASHA  GURU Female No  12  5 12 OBC-B  3  326.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377045 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  1  320.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284965 UMMY  SOUDA Female No  14 14 UR  8  319.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197294 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  15 15 UR  10  313.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305303 ABU  RAIHAN Male No  16  3 16 OBC-A  2  311.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366343 SUMIYA  SUHANIKA Female No  17 17 UR  1  308.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542849 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  18  1 18 SC  11  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374947 RENESHA  PARVIN Female No  19  6 19 OBC-B  1  308.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416591 SANIM AKTAR GAZI Female No  20  7 20 OBC-B  1  306.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251930 SUSANTA  SARDAR Male No  21  2 21 ST  5  306.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371509 CHHANDA  BISWAS Female No  22  2 22 SC  2  305.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384668 SAMRAT  SARDAR Male No  23  3 23 ST  6  302.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849879 ERFAN BILLA SARDAR Male No  24  4 24 OBC-A  1  302.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179354 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  25  5 25 OBC-A  1  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208267 MAHUYA  SARDAR Female No  26  4 26 ST  1  295.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890722 CHAIMA  KHATUN Female No  27  6 27 OBC-A  2  291.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416602 SABNOOR  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  1  290.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002176463 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  1  289.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830789 MOUMITA  SARDAR Female No  30 30 UR  1  287.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339122 NAJIMUL  SEKH Male No  31  7 31 OBC-A  2  287.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057726 IRFAN  SARDAR Male No  32  8 32 OBC-A  2  287.00  57.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413798 RAMIJ RAJA MONDAL Male No  33 33 UR  2  286.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398898 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  34  3 34 SC  6  283.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421369 FARIYA  AKTER Female No  35  9 35 OBC-A  1  281.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403958 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  36  10 36 OBC-A  1  280.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687427 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  37 37 UR  1  280.00  53.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375272 TANIYA  AKTAR Female No  38 38 UR  1  279.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429048 KINKAR  GAYEN Male No  39  4 39 SC  2  279.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216310 MARIA  SULTANA Female No  40 40 UR  7  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639304 SARIYA  SARDAR Female No  41  11 41 OBC-A  1  273.00  56.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281225 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  8  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001975908 MOHANA  MANDAL Female No  43 43 UR  2  270.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416014 ELIAS  GAZI Male No  44  8 44 OBC-B  5  264.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395640 RATNA  PATRA Female No  45  5 45 SC  1  263.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290393 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  46  5 46 ST  3  262.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382079 SAHIL AHAMAD MOLLA Male No  47  12 47 OBC-A  10  261.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333024 RUPAK  SARKAR Male No  48  9 48 OBC-B  2  259.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403635 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  1  256.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257984 SANJOY  SARDAR Male No  50  6 50 ST  4  256.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289588 SURAJUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  51 51 UR  2  254.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099914 RIKTA  MONDAL Female No  52  6 52 SC  5  248.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363483 SAPTARSHI  GHARI Male No  53  7 53 SC  1  245.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438651 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  54  13 54 OBC-A  7  244.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910365 AFCHANA  KHATUN Female No  55  14 55 OBC-A  3  240.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373386 FIROJ  MISRTI Male No  56  10 56 OBC-B  1  236.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002332969 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  2  236.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698843 TIASA  SIKDAR Female No  58 58 UR  7  232.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033031 SUSMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  59  8 59 SC  1  229.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515747 SAIN  MOLLA Male No  60  15 60 OBC-A  2  224.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263973 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  61  16 61 OBC-A  3  224.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850648 KADER ALI MOLLA Male No  62 62 UR  4  219.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184601 AKASH  DALAL Male No  63  11 63 OBC-B  5  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521199 NILA  SINGH Female No  64 64 UR  2  209.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247182 DOLAN  MAHATO Female No  65  7 65 ST  1  207.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492278 TANVIR HOSSAIN 

TARAFDAR

Male No  66  12 66 OBC-B  1  204.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045129 JILLUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

Male No  67 67 UR  5  203.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048153 SANJU  SARDAR Male No  68  8 68 ST  5  195.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683685 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  69  9 69 ST  3  188.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144088 MONAMI MONAMI SIKARI Female No  70  9 70 SC  13  187.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000716525 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  4  345.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377045 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  1  320.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305303 ABU  RAIHAN Male No  16  3 3 OBC-A  2  311.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849879 ERFAN BILLA SARDAR Male No  24  4 4 OBC-A  1  302.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179354 SURAIYA  YASMIN Female No  25  5 5 OBC-A  1  297.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890722 CHAIMA  KHATUN Female No  27  6 6 OBC-A  2  291.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339122 NAJIMUL  SEKH Male No  31  7 7 OBC-A  2  287.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057726 IRFAN  SARDAR Male No  32  8 8 OBC-A  2  287.00  57.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421369 FARIYA  AKTER Female No  35  9 9 OBC-A  1  281.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403958 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  36  10 10 OBC-A  1  280.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639304 SARIYA  SARDAR Female No  41  11 11 OBC-A  1  273.00  56.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382079 SAHIL AHAMAD MOLLA Male No  47  12 12 OBC-A  10  261.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438651 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  54  13 13 OBC-A  7  244.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910365 AFCHANA  KHATUN Female No  55  14 14 OBC-A  3  240.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001515747 SAIN  MOLLA Male No  60  15 15 OBC-A  2  224.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263973 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  61  16 16 OBC-A  3  224.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000993497 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  368.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879508 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  4  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709099 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  1  331.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743531 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  11  4 4 OBC-B  3  328.00  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353820 PURBASHA  GURU Female No  12  5 5 OBC-B  3  326.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374947 RENESHA  PARVIN Female No  19  6 6 OBC-B  1  308.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416591 SANIM AKTAR GAZI Female No  20  7 7 OBC-B  1  306.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416014 ELIAS  GAZI Male No  44  8 8 OBC-B  5  264.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333024 RUPAK  SARKAR Male No  48  9 9 OBC-B  2  259.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373386 FIROJ  MISRTI Male No  56  10 10 OBC-B  1  236.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184601 AKASH  DALAL Male No  63  11 11 OBC-B  5  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492278 TANVIR HOSSAIN 

TARAFDAR

Male No  66  12 12 OBC-B  1  204.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001542849 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  18  1 1 SC  11  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371509 CHHANDA  BISWAS Female No  22  2 2 SC  2  305.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398898 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  34  3 3 SC  6  283.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429048 KINKAR  GAYEN Male No  39  4 4 SC  2  279.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395640 RATNA  PATRA Female No  45  5 5 SC  1  263.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099914 RIKTA  MONDAL Female No  52  6 6 SC  5  248.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363483 SAPTARSHI  GHARI Male No  53  7 7 SC  1  245.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033031 SUSMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  59  8 8 SC  1  229.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144088 MONAMI MONAMI SIKARI Female No  70  9 9 SC  13  187.00  48.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002247134 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  3  1 1 ST  7  350.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251930 SUSANTA  SARDAR Male No  21  2 2 ST  5  306.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384668 SAMRAT  SARDAR Male No  23  3 3 ST  6  302.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208267 MAHUYA  SARDAR Female No  26  4 4 ST  1  295.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290393 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  46  5 5 ST  3  262.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257984 SANJOY  SARDAR Male No  50  6 6 ST  4  256.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247182 DOLAN  MAHATO Female No  65  7 7 ST  1  207.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048153 SANJU  SARDAR Male No  68  8 8 ST  5  195.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683685 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  69  9 9 ST  3  188.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


